
Anlage 1 - Einbaumengen K 7846

Station Breite
QadratmeterEinbaumenge

kommulativ   i.M.
8 cm

Einbaumenge
in Summe   i.M.

8 cm
0 4,30
20 4,15 16,49 16,49
33 4,00 10,34 26,83
50 4,15 13,52 40,35
70 4,15 16,20 56,55
80 3,70 7,66 64,22
90 3,60 7,12 71,34
110 3,90 14,64 85,98
130 3,70 14,84 100,82
150 3,60 14,25 115,07
160 4,00 7,42 122,48
170 4,50 8,30 130,78
180 4,70 8,98 139,76
190 4,50 8,98 148,74
210 4,50 17,57 166,31
230 4,30 17,18 183,48
240 4,10 8,20 191,68
250 4,20 8,10 199,78
270 4,30 16,59 216,37
290 4,00 16,20 232,58
310 4,40 16,40 248,97
330 4,40 17,18 266,15
350 4,40 17,18 283,33
370 4,30 16,98 300,31
390 3,80 15,81 316,12
400 4,20 7,81 323,93
420 4,20 16,40 340,33
440 4,10 16,20 356,53
460 4,20 16,20 372,73
470 4,60 8,59 381,32
490 5,00 18,74 400,06
510 4,90 19,32 419,38
530 4,70 18,74 438,12
550 4,90 18,74 456,86
570 4,80 18,93 475,80
580 4,10 8,69 484,48
590 3,40 7,32 491,80
600 3,40 6,64 498,44
620 3,30 13,08 511,52
640 3,60 13,47 524,99
660 3,70 14,25 539,24
680 4,00 15,03 554,27



690 3,90 7,71 561,98
710 4,10 15,62 577,59
720 4,20 8,10 585,69
730 3,80 7,81 593,50
740 4,20 7,81 601,31
760 4,70 17,37 618,68
775 4,90 14,05 632,74
790 4,60 13,91 646,64
810 4,80 18,35 664,99
830 4,60 18,35 683,34
850 4,70 18,15 701,50
870 5,00 18,93 720,43
890 4,90 19,32 739,75
910 5,00 19,32 759,08
930 4,80 19,13 778,21
940 4,40 8,98 787,19
950 4,00 8,20 795,39
970 4,10 15,81 811,20
990 4,40 16,59 827,79
1000 4,30 8,49 836,28
1010 4,20 8,30 844,58
1020 4,20 8,20 852,78
1030 4,00 8,00 860,78
1050 4,00 15,62 876,39
1070 4,20 16,01 892,40
1090 4,40 16,79 909,19
1110 4,70 17,76 926,95
1112 5,00 1,89 928,85
1113 6,00 1,07 929,92
1114 7,00 1,27 931,19
1122 6,70 10,70 941,88
1130 7,00 10,70 952,58
1131 6,00 1,27 953,85
1133 5,20 2,19 956,04
1135 4,40 1,87 957,91
1140 4,00 4,10 962,01
1150 4,00 7,81 969,82
1160 4,00 7,81 977,63
1170 4,20 8,00 985,63
1180 4,20 8,20 993,83
1200 4,40 16,79 1010,61
1220 4,30 16,98 1027,60
1230 4,40 8,49 1036,09
1240 4,80 8,98 1045,07
1250 5,10 9,66 1054,73
1260 4,95 9,81 1064,54
1270 4,60 9,32 1073,86
1280 4,30 8,69 1082,55
1290 4,40 8,49 1091,04
1300 4,90 9,08 1100,11



1310 4,80 9,47 1109,58
1320 5,20 9,76 1119,34
1330 5,40 10,35 1129,69
1340 5,00 10,15 1139,84
1360 5,00 19,52 1159,36
1365 4,30 4,54 1163,90
1370 4,30 4,20 1168,09
1380 4,60 8,69 1176,78
1400 4,80 18,35 1195,13
1420 4,40 17,96 1213,09
1440 4,40 17,18 1230,26
1460 4,20 16,79 1247,05
1480 4,40 16,79 1263,84
1500 4,40 17,18 1281,02
1520 4,40 17,18 1298,19
1540 4,40 17,18 1315,37
1560 4,60 17,57 1332,94
1580 4,60 17,96 1350,90
1600 4,20 17,18 1368,07
1620 4,40 16,79 1384,86
1640 4,70 17,76 1402,62
1650 4,90 9,37 1411,99
1660 5,00 9,66 1421,66
1670 4,90 9,66 1431,32
1680 4,60 9,27 1440,59
1690 4,70 9,08 1449,67
1700 4,70 9,17 1458,84
1720 4,80 18,54 1477,39
1740 4,70 18,54 1495,93
1760 4,70 18,35 1514,28
1770 5,00 9,47 1523,75
1780 4,90 9,66 1533,41
1790 4,90 9,56 1542,97
1800 4,90 9,56 1552,54
1810 4,90 9,56 1562,10
1830 4,90 19,13 1581,23
1850 4,90 19,13 1600,36
1870 4,90 19,13 1619,49
1890 4,90 19,13 1638,62
1910 4,90 19,13 1657,75
1930 5,00 19,32 1677,08
1950 4,90 19,32 1696,40
1970 4,70 18,74 1715,14
1990 4,40 17,76 1732,90
2000 4,40 8,59 1741,49
2010 4,60 8,78 1750,28
2020 5,10 9,47 1759,74
2030 5,30 10,15 1769,89
2040 5,70 10,74 1780,63
2050 6,00 11,42 1792,05



2060 5,80 11,52 1803,57
2070 5,80 11,32 1814,89
2080 5,80 11,32 1826,21
2090 5,80 11,32 1837,53
2100 5,80 11,32 1848,85
2110 5,80 11,32 1860,17
2120 5,80 11,32 1871,50
2130 6,00 11,52 1883,01
2140 6,00 11,71 1894,72
2150 5,90 11,61 1906,34
2160 5,90 11,52 1917,86
2170 5,70 11,32 1929,18
2180 4,90 10,35 1939,52
2190 4,90 9,56 1949,09
2200 5,00 9,66 1958,75
2210 5,00 9,76 1968,51
2220 5,10 9,86 1978,37
2230 5,10 9,96 1988,32
2240 5,20 10,05 1998,38
2250 5,00 9,96 2008,33
2260 5,00 9,76 2018,09
2270 5,00 9,76 2027,85
2280 5,40 10,15 2038,00
2290 5,70 10,83 2048,83
2300 5,50 10,93 2059,77
2310 5,50 10,74 2070,50
2320 5,50 10,74 2081,24


